
Deckenlampenauslass

FBH = Fussbodenheizung

R = Rollogurtzug

Rollopanzer hell grau

Materialien

Innenwandziegel 0,8/8

DKR

DKLDR

DKRDL

unten festverglast
Fensterbank Jura gelb R

Wohnen Essen
Belag 1,5cm
FBH

-0.14

0.00

Windfang
Belag 1,5 cm
FBH

FBH
Belag 1,5 cm

WC
Belag 1,5 cm

FBH

A

A

DD 60/40

DD 60/30

DD 40/30

1

Betontreppe
Holzbelag 5cm

2

3

4

5

6

15

14

13

12

11

10 789

OK Lichtschacht -0.10

Fenster satiniert
Fensterbank Jura gelb

DD 60/30

Komunwandziegel 1,4/12

DD 15/15

DD 15/15

DKLDR
R R

RR

RR

Halox P Dose


